
Account No:

Date:

Purchase Order Number:

Contact Name:

Contact Telephone Number:

Contact Email:

Post Code:

0

Code Product Unit Price Unit Qty Total

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

Total

Fax: 01827 259997

PHS Direct Contact Details:

 Contracts Team

Telephone: 01827 255500

Email: direct@phs.co.uk

Address:

Town:

Please let us know any delivery instructions: (example - No Pallets, 

Delivery to Reception) 
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